June 2024

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

1

12:00-3:00
MMCC
Fasting

Prayer Service

2

9:00 Sunday School
10:15 Worship/Commun.

11:30 ALL-CHURCH PICNIC
(on church lawn)
2:00 MMCC Worship

4

10:00 Coffee &
Doughnuts
11:00-12:00
Bible Study:

The Lord's Prayer

8

9:00-2:00 pm
VACATION
BIBLE
SCHOOL

9

9:00 SS/9:15 CE Planning

10:15 Worship/Window
Rededication

11:30 Coffee/Conversation

11:45 Boards, Council

2:00 MMCC Worship

10

11

10:00 Coffee &
Doughnuts
11:00-12:00
Bible Study:
The Lord's Prayer

12

13

14

6:00 pm

Capuchin

Walk for
the Hungry
at Polish Fest

15

1 6 HAPPY

FATHER'S DAY
9:00 Sunday School
10:15 Worship
11:30 Coffee/Conversation
2:00 MMCC Worship

17

COMMUNICA-
TOR DEADLINE
isJune 17

18

10:00 Coffee &
Doughnuts

19

20

21

22

12:00 - 4:00 pm
Street Angels
Benefit at
Kegel's Inn
5901 W Nat'l Ave

23

9:00 Sunday School

10:15 Worship

11:30 Coffee/Conversation
2:00 MMCC Worship

24

25

10:00 Coffee &
Doughnuts
11:00 3G's on
Senior Safari
at the Zoo

26

27

28

29

30

9:00 Sunday School

10:15 Worship

11:30 Coffee/Conversation
2:00 MMCC Worship
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