June 2024

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
						1 12:00-3:00 MMCC Fasting Prayer Service
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9:00 Sunday School 10:15 Worship/Commun. 11:30 ALL-CHURCH PICNIC (on church lawn) 2:00 MMCC Worship		10:00 Coffee & Doughnuts 11:00-12:00 Bible Study: The Lord's Prayer				9:00-2:00 pm VACATION BIBLE SCHOOL
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
9:00 SS/9:15 CE Planning 10:15 Worship/ <i>Window</i> <i>Rededication</i> 11:30 Coffee/Conversation 11:45 Boards, Council 2:00 MMCC Worship		10:00 Coffee & Doughnuts 11:00-12:00 Bible Study: The Lord's Prayer			6:00 pm Capuchin Walk for the Hungry at Polish Fest	
16 HAPPY FATHER'S DAY 9:00 Sunday School 10:15 Worship 11:30 Coffee/Conversation 2:00 MMCC Worship	17 COMMUNICA- TOR DEADLINE is June 17	18 10:00 Coffee & Doughnuts	19	20	21	22 12:00 - 4:00 pm Street Angels Benefit at Kegel's Inn 5901 W Nat'l Ave
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
9:00 Sunday School 10:15 Worship 11:30 Coffee/Conversation 2:00 MMCC Worship		10:00 Coffee & Doughnuts 11:00 3G's on Senior Safari at the Zoo				
30						
9:00 Sunday School 10:15 Worship 11:30 Coffee/Conversation 2:00 MMCC Worship						